
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

St.Nr. 

33 

63 

494 

44 

18 

23 

75 

705 

242 

103 

22 

141 

98 

746 

69 

712 

Name 

Dennis Gönner 

Bernhard Schmid 

Ariane Merz 

Lothar Jackel 

Thomas Zeller 

Tim Wolf 

Klaus Kremm 

Frederik Schaer 

Marius Nopper 

Niklas Gönner 

Uwe Mink-Ohnmacht 

Philipp Michel 

Manuel Zeller 

Armin Lauber 

Frank Asprion 

Niklas Zeller 

Klasse 

Club Hobby 

Club Hobby 

Club Hobby 

Club Hobby 

Club Hobby 

Club Hobby 

Club Hobby 

Club Hobby 

Club Hobby 

Club Hobby 

Club Hobby 

Club Hobby 

Club Hobby 

Club Hobby 

Club Hobby 

Club Hobby 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

100 

88 

80 

72 

62 

58 

58 

54 

48 

42 

42 

34 

34 

26 

26 

20 

R1.  

50 

44 

40 

36 

32 

26 

30 

28 

24 

20 

22 

16 

18 

12 

14 

10 

R2.  

50 

44 

40 

36 

30 

32 

28 

26 

24 

22 

20 

18 

16 

14 

12 

10 
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